
Day Pupil Transport Charges

Michaelmas 2021

Route 1 Frinton Both One Out Return
A Frinton £525 £263 07:05 19:00
B Weeley - Tendring District Council Offices £504 £252 07:17 18:50
C Bradfield/Heath Road/Cansey Lane Bus Stop £504 £252 07:33 18:40
D Heath Road £445 £223 07:40 18:33
E Mistley High Street £445 £223 07:45 18:30
F Skinners Arms £445 £223 07:48 18:28

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 2 Great Bentley - Elmsted Market Both One Out Return
A Great Bentley Uber Salon, Plough Rd £493 £247 07:20 18:50
B Thorrington Cross £493 £247 07:23 18:47
C Elmstead Market - Budgens £493 £247 07:30 18:45
D Badley Hall Road/Hilliards Road Great Bromley £493 £247 07:38 18:40
E Bromley Road/Corner of Wignall St/Venture Ctr Lawford £445 £223 07:45 18:35

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 3 Mersea - Ardleigh Both One Out Return
A Peldon Rose/The Strood £525 £263 07:05 19:00
B Aberton Car Sales, Mersea Road £504 £252 07:09 18:54
C Old Heath Rd/ D'Arcy Road £493 £247 07:18 18:45
D St Johns Road, Welshwood Park £493 £247 07:19 18:44
E Ipswich Road/Police Station £493 £247 07:28 18:43
F A137 Layby Nr Church/crossroad Station Rd £445 £223 07:45 18:35

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 4 South Colchester - Dedham Both One Out Return
A Glen Avenue, Lexden Road £493 £247 07:07 19:05
B Lexden Road/The Avenue/West Lodge Road £493 £247 07:10 19:04
C Long Road West £445 £223 07:26 18:46
D Dedham Village nr Art Ctr/memorial £445 £223 07:31 18:41
E Long Road East between Coggleshall Road/ Bargate Lane £445 £223 07:35 18:35

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 5 Leavenheath - Great Horkesley - Boxted Both One Out Return
A Leavenheath/Harrow Lodge/Harrow St £535 £268 07:05 19:05
B Hare & Hounds Pub £535 £253 07:08 19:00
C A134 Harper Hill/Horkesley Road £535 £268 07:13 19:10
D Little Horkesley, School Lane £525 £263 07:20 19:15
E Great Horkesley £525 £263 07:29 19:19
F Boxted - Straight Rd £525 £263 07:36 19:25

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 6 Ipswich Both One Out Return
A Oban Street £466 £233 07:07 19:07
B Anglesea Road £466 £233 07:08 19:06
C Graham Road £466 £233 07:10 19:03
D Constitution Hill £466 £233 07:11 09:02
E Park Rd/Westerfield Rd Junc £466 £233 07:12 18:59
F Woolpack £466 £233 07:14 18:57
G Heath Road/Hospital bus stop £466 £233 07:25 18:46
H Heath Lane/Foxhall Road £466 £233 07:28 18:43
I Sainsburys Warren Heath £466 £233 07:31 18:39
J Fox's Marina £302 £151 07:45 18:20

RHS 08:15 18:00

1 of 2



Day Pupil Transport Charges

Michaelmas 2021

Route 7 Halstead - Earl Colne - Langham - Stratford Both One Out Return
A Halstead/Courtauld Sports Ground £551 £276 07:05 19:06
B A1124 Colchester Road £525 £263 07:13 18:58
C A1124 Earles Colne nr Willam Hunt Library £504 £238 07:33 18:34
D Greyhound Hill Langham £504 £252 07:44 18:32
E Gunn Hill £504 £252 07:50 18:31
F Stratford St Mary £504 £252 07:53 18:28

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 8 Coggeshall - Marks Tey - United Way Both One Out Return
A Dutch Nursery, Coggeshall £535 £268 07:05 19:10
B White Hart, Coggeshall £535 £268 07:10 19:05
C Corner Church Ln/A120 £535 £268 07:15 18:57
D Marks Tey Hotel £514 £257 07:25 18:50
E Tollgate £493 £247 07:30 18:44
F United Way £493 £247 07:35 18:36

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 9 Sudbury - Boxford - Hadleigh - East Bergholt Both One Out Return
A Sudbury Road - Newton £535 £268 07:05 19:05
B Boxford Fleece £514 £257 07:10 19:00
C Brewer House Tye Pub £488 £244 07:17 18:55
D Hadleigh £477 £239 07:25 18:50
E The Street, Upper Layham £477 £239 07:30 18:45
F Carrier Arms £419 £210 07:46 18:31
G Lambe School £419 £210 07:47 18:30
I Flatford Rd/Gandish Rd £419 £210 07:54 18:27

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 10 Bury St Edmunds - Stowmarket - Needham Market - Capel - Washbrook Both One Out Return
A Roughham Roundabout stop A134, IP32 7DZ £535 £268 06:50 19:30
B Beyton, The White Horse IP30 9AB £525 £263 07:05 19:20
C Tesco Stowmarket £525 £263 07:15 19:10
D Needham Market/Train Station £514 £257 07:20 18:55
E Corner Fitzgerald Rd/Bramford Cock Pub £445 £223 07:37 18:40
F Washbrook £445 £223 07:45 18:35
G Capel St Mary Slip Road £445 £223 07:47 18:30

RHS 08:15 18:15

Route 11 Wickham Market - Woodbridge - Nacton Both One Out Return
A Wickham Market £583 £292 07:15 19:00
B Melton Train Station £514 £257 07:18 18:45
C Ryder-Davies & Partners 18 Grundisburgh Rd IP12 4HG £488 £244 07:22 18:35
D Nacton Village Bus Stop Layby Cross Roads £466 £233 07:35 18:25

RHS 08:15 18:15

2 of 2


